
Régionale Vlessart
Vlessart 13.6.2021

SUD O LUX

William TONNEAU
O.L.V. Eifel
Circuit : H:Noir Long
Distance : 9400m (Dénivelé 240m)

--/25 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Ondřej KOTECKÝ 1:05:55
2. Robert THEISS 1:07:17
3. Julien GAFFURI 1:25:08

1. 75 00:10:19 862m 11'58"/km
2. 82 00:07:06 00:17:25 531m 13'22"/km
3. 83 00:16:17 00:33:42 1022m 15'56"/km
4. 81 00:10:01 00:43:43 684m 14'39"/km
5. 109 00:09:00 00:52:43 655m 13'44"/km
6. 76 00:12:44 01:05:27 522m 24'24"/km
7. 80 00:09:14 01:14:41 707m 13'04"/km
8. 81 00:44:49 01:59:30 622m 72'03"/km
9. 110 00:11:04 02:10:34 766m 14'27"/km
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